
 EPA/ITI Meeting : Computer MOU Preliminary Draft 

Monday June 20th 

13:00 
13:15 

14:30 
14:45 

17:15 

TOPIC ITI Lead/Presenter(s) Affiliation 

Intros/logistics/objectives Robert White Dell 
Energy Star Update; Summary of 

Comments Received on Preliminary Draft 
Andrew Fanara EPA 

Becky Duff ICF 
(break) 

Network/PM Disabling 

Todd Brady Intel 
Steve Ryan EPA 
Tom Bolioli Cadmus 

Bruce Nordman LBNL 
Adjourn/Dinner 

Tuesday June 21st 

9:00 

9:15 

10:15 
10:30 

11:15 

11:45 

12:15 

13:00 

14:00 
14:15 

15:00 

TOPIC ITI Lead/Presenter(s) Affiliation 

Intros/logistics/objectives Robert White Dell 

Emerging IT: Opportunities and Risks Donna Sadowy AMD 

(break) 

Data Update: Idle Mode Noah Horowitz NRDC 
Catriona McAlister UK/EU 

Driving Use of Low Power Modes Steve Ortman HP 

(purchase lunch) 

LPM - continued (working lunch) Steve Ortman HP 

Power Supplies (TBD) Dell 

(break) 

Recap: action items/next steps Andrew Fanara EPA 
Ken Salaets ITI 

Adjourn 


