## **EPA/ITI Meeting : Computer MOU Preliminary Draft**

## Monday June 20th

	TOPIC	ITI Lead/Presenter(s)	Affiliation
13:00	Intros/logistics/objectives	Robert White	Dell
13:15	Energy Star Update; Summary of	Andrew Fanara	EPA
	Comments Received on Preliminary Draft	Becky Duff	ICF
14:30	(break)		
14:45		Todd Brady	Intel
	Network/PM Disabling	Steve Ryan	EPA
		Tom Bolioli	Cadmus
		Bruce Nordman	LBNL
17:15	Adjourn/Dinner		

## Tuesday June 21st

	TOPIC	ITI Lead/Presenter(s)	Affiliation
9:00	Intros/logistics/objectives	Robert White	Dell
9:15	Emerging IT: Opportunities and Risks	Donna Sadowy	AMD
10:15	(break)		
10:30	Data Update: Idle Mode	Noah Horowitz	NRDC
		Catriona McAlister	UK/EU
11:15	Driving Use of Low Power Modes	Steve Ortman	HP
11:45	(purchase lunch)		
12:15	LPM - continued (working lunch)	Steve Ortman	HP
13:00	Power Supplies	(TBD)	Dell
14:00	(break)		
14:15	Recap: action items/next steps	Andrew Fanara	EPA
		Ken Salaets	ITI
15:00	Adjourn		